8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

AGENDA
Monday, September 30, 2013
(Schedule Subject to Change)

Steve Knowling, Prosecutor

Phones/Storage/Financial Matters Discussion

Representative Dave Hall

Discussion

Jackie McKee, Auditor

Kennel License Fee Discussion

Business Meeting

Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes from September 23, 2013

Paybills Motion

Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals

Resolution — Authorizing the Holmes County Commissioners Chairman to Sign the
State of Ohio Small Cities Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Program
— Community Development Grant Program - Grant Agreement

Resolution — Authorizing a Satisfaction of Mortgage

New Business/Old Business Discussion

Judy Wortham Wood & Robert Smedley

Wayne/Holmes Mental Health and Recovery Update Discussion

Sheriff Tim Zimmerly & Richard Haun

Price Quote & Water Treatment Plant Contract Discussion

*kkhkhkhkhhhkkkkk

Next Business Meeting: Monday, October 07, 2013

Word\Forms\Monday Agenda.doc



