AGENDA Monday, September 30, 2013 (Schedule Subject to Change)

8:30	 Steve Knowling, Prosecutor Phones/Storage/Financial Matters Discussion
9:00	Representative Dave HallDiscussion
9:30	Jackie McKee, AuditorKennel License Fee Discussion
10:00	 Business Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Minutes from September 23, 2013 Paybills Motion Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals Resolution – Authorizing the Holmes County Commissioners Chairman to Sign the State of Ohio Small Cities Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Program – Community Development Grant Program - Grant Agreement Resolution – Authorizing a Satisfaction of Mortgage
10:30	New Business/Old Business Discussion
10:45	 Judy Wortham Wood & Robert Smedley Wayne/Holmes Mental Health and Recovery Update Discussion
11:15	 Sheriff Tim Zimmerly & Richard Haun Price Quote & Water Treatment Plant Contract Discussion

Next Business Meeting: Monday, October 07, 2013